
Autumn 2023 Key Dates for Parents 

Individual class / year group trips have not been included here. Many are already scheduled and 

parents / carers will be informed in good time. Please keep an eye on the weekly school newsletter 

as dates may get added / changed due to external factors.  

Tue 19th Sept  Whole school mass (pupils only)  

Fri 22nd Sept   ‘Meet the teacher’ videos published on class G-Suite 

Tue 3rd Oct  School photographer in school (individual & sibling photos)  

Fri 6th Oct  St Brigid class assembly 10am 

Fri 13th Oct  St Benedict class assembly 10am 

Mon 16th Oct  Yr 6 depart for study week 

Fri 20th Oct  St Peter class assembly 10am 

Fri 20th Oct  STBSA Fireworks Event 

Fri 20th Oct  Half-term begins (at usual finish time)  

 

Mon 23rd Oct  Half term 

Mon 30th Oct  Pupils return from half-term break 

Fri 3rd Nov  St Bernadette class assembly 10am 

Fri 10th Nov  St Martin class assembly 10am 

Wed 15th Nov  Parents Evening 

Fri 17th Nov  St Cecilia class assembly 10am 

Tue 5th Dec  Whole school mass (pupils only)  

Wed 6th Dec  Nativity performance for Yr1 / Yr2 parents / carers 1.30pm 

Thu 7th Oct  Nativity performance for Yr1 / Yr2 parents / carers 9.30am 

Fri 1st Dec   STBSA Jingle Mingle 

Thu 14th Dec  Junior carol service 2.30pm 

Tue 19th Dec  Reception carol concert (time TBC)  

Wed 20th Dec  School Christmas Lunch 

Thu 21st Dec  Term ends 2pm (no wrap-around care available for afternoon session)  

 

 

 


